EMMI AG

EMMI AG

ISIN: CH0012829898

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
925.00 CHF

Difference

€  1.43%(13.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CH0012829898

EMMN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

5,068 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

923.00 CHF (1)
923.00 CHF (25)
915.00 CHF
928.00 CHF
909.00 CHF
912.00 CHF
923.051919 CHF
2,215
2,044,560.00
304

15

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

419
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 )
2024/07/12 2=
2024/07/09 ]
2024/07/05 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=133229562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012829898&ID_NOTATION=10882086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012829898&ID_NOTATION=10882086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c36d162a2e7fb1a8d7baad6a31aa00c81d0c4e6120811b104ee675a2c63b1689&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fe8725457175e8b95&time=1721283745&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce912ab5d8cae55e079d7f7a0a1547db5c47e7f54048b9610c3edfac6a5f11bf&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ae9802fdebb64b413&time=1721283745&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c0213d13f1acf50029f35ef4f792575638f01f8bbcf5593755cf2b0ec1db1df&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e4b93ee2f97af48c&time=1721283745&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=312447a4f4bee3632c503ada61a56e9ce268dd467d267281b76b2adb4634eb01&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5844799cf39b95594&time=1721283745&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d5926461bdca7219c7e85260119d00059536e4cf3936e56a1c1600084938ee2&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=df1d8fb828118ad3c&time=1721283745&tool=RSC

EMMI AG

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
925.00 CHF

Difference €  1.43%(13.00)

General attributes

ISIN CH0012829898
Symbol EMMN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 5,068 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 923.00 CHF (1)
Ask (Ask size) 923.00 CHF (25)
Open 915.00 CHF
High 928.00 CHF
Low 909.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 912.00 CHF
VWAP 923.051919 CHF
Volume (pcs) 2,215
Trading volume 2,044,560.00
Number of trades 304
Last size 15
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -212% +5.35% -6.61%
Perf (abs.) -20.00 +47.00 -65.50
Beta 0.45 0.43 0.61
Volatility 20.48 18.93 20.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:30 925.00 CHF
16

London Stock 2024/04/ 17:40 895.00 CHF

Exchange 30

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 17:33 819.00 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 20:45 960.00 USD

Issues 06

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:59 817.50 EUR

958.00 CHF (2024/01/22
825.00 CHF (2024/04/15
964.00 CHF (2023/08/28
820.00 CHF (2023/10/23

Trading volume
(mio.)

2.04

0.02

0.00

0.09

0.00

916.80 CHF (1,814
900.33 CHF (2,326
899.59 CHF (2,998

)
)
)
895.80 CHF (2,386)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

304
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10882086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10883718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314998982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314998982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10883684

EMMI AG
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EMMI AG

Company profile

Company Logo

D

Contact Details
EMMI AG

Landenbergstrasse 1 - 6005 Luzern
Telefon: +41-41-227-27-27
Fax: +41-41-227-27-37

E-mail: info@emmi.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ricarda
Demarmels
Jonas Leu

Kai Kénecke
Marc Heim
Nathalie Riedi
Oliver Wasem

Raffael Payer

Robin
Barraclough

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christina
Johansson

Diana Monika
Strebel
Dominik Burgy
Hubert Muff
Monique
Bourquin
Nadja Lang

Thomas Grter

Urs Riedener

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@emmi.com
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